South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 03:20:43 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4908 General Bill, By Sharpe
Summary: Youth Hunting Days, Natural Resources Department to establish; Fish and Game

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-9-740 SO AS TO
ESTABLISH SOUTH CAROLINA YOUTH HUNTING DAYS FOR CERTAIN GAME SPECIES AND TO SPECIFY
REQUIREMENTS AND RESTRICTIONS FOR PARTICIPATION.

04/12/00
04/12/00
04/19/00
04/26/00
05/02/00
05/02/00
05/03/00
05/04/00
05/04/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-23

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-23
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-54
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 2000 HJ-93

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Fleming, Cato, Inabinett and Knotts HJ-145

Read second time HJ-145

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10

Page 1 of 1



