South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 03:20:43 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4908 General Bill, By Sharpe

Summary: Youth Hunting Days, Natural Resources Department to establish; Fish and Game

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-9-740 SO AS TO ESTABLISH SOUTH CAROLINA YOUTH HUNTING DAYS FOR CERTAIN GAME SPECIES AND TO SPECIFY REQUIREMENTS AND RESTRICTIONS FOR PARTICIPATION.

04/12/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-23
04/12/00	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-23
04/19/00	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-54
04/26/00	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 2, 2000 HJ-93
05/02/00	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Fleming, Cato, Inabinett and Knotts HJ-145
05/02/00	House	Read second time HJ-145
05/03/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
05/04/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/04/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish. Game and Forestry SJ-10